Lighting, Lamps & Bulbs | Fluorescent Lighting
Philips 61061470 PL T
2P T 2P GX24d2 18W
840
Philips 61061470 PL-T 2 Pin
Compact Fluorescent 18W 840
General Information
Brand Philips Lamps
Product Type Compact Fluorescent
Lamp Type TC-TEL
Lamp Base GX24d-2
Wattage 18W
Length 119.2mm
Colour Temperature 4000K
Light Output (Lumens) 1200 Lm
Colour Rendering Index 82
Voltage 100V
Luminous Efficiency 67 Lm/W
Type Compact Fluorescent
Lamp Shape Triple Turn Tube
Type of glass/cover Coated
Dimmable N
Colour White
Integral Ballast N
Integral LED Driver N
Diameter 41mm
Average Lifespan 10000 Hours
Energy Efficiency Class B
Unit Weight 0.059 kg
CE Approved N
SKU: 18PLT8402PINCS
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 18/05/24